
 

 

 
LANGAR CUM BARNSTONE PARISH COUNCIL 
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2017/2018 
 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 20 April 2017     6.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Annual Parish Meeting  Thursday 20 April 2017     7.45pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Statutory Annual Parish Mtg Thursday 18 May 2017     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 15 June 2017     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 20 July 2017     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
No meeting in August 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 21 September 2017    7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 19 October 2017     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 16 November 2017      7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 21 December 2017     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 18 January 2018      7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 15 February 2018     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 15 March 2018     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
 


